

BISALPUR KISAN SAHKARI CHINI MILL LTD. Appellant(s)
VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 18/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Swati Bhardwaj, Adv.

M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr Anish Maheshwari, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Parties have not filed statement of case despite expiry of the statutory period.

Registry to process the matter for being listed before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)
Registrar